
Friday - Trial 1

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

424 Utility B 199.5Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

417 Open B 199Dick Guetzloff Heelalong Chimney Spark*

438 Open B 199Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

437 Utility B 199Kori Bevis High Times Shake 'n Bake*

417 Utility B 199Dick Guetzloff Heelalong Chimney Spark*

437 Open B 198.5Kori Bevis High Times Shake 'n Bake*

424 Open B 198.5Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

438 Utility B 198.5Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

422 Utility B 198.5Elizabeth Hunter Norwood Had To Be Ewe*

436 Open B 198Pamela Guzman HighRoller Crazy Red Head*

426 Open B 198Sandy Flaaten Sunshine The Beat Goes On*

205 Novice B 197.5Debra Bellm Apparition Gleeful Spirit

433 Open B 197.5Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

422 Open B 197.5Elizabeth Hunter Norwood Had To Be Ewe*

428 Open B 197.5Brenda Enders Half Moon Irresistable Impulse

404 Utility B 197.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

426 Utility B 197.5Sandy Flaaten Sunshine The Beat Goes On*

442 Utility B 197Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

421 Utility B 197Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Treasure Hunter

416 Open B 196.5Jan Miller Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

427 Open B 196.5Mary Ruth Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe*

435 Utility B 196.5Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Class Act

432 Open B 196Nancy Warshauer Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

444 Open B 196Kathryn Harvey Lola Sugar and Spice*

419 Utility B 196Kay Guetzloff Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong

440 Open B 195.5Richard Collegeman Owling's Wish Me Luck

442 Open B 195.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

410 Open B 195Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

439 Utility B 195Francene Andresen Kanosak's Young Goddess*

434 Utility B 194.5Elizabeth Hunter Angrelor's Dark Knight

209 Novice B 194Theresa Welker Melrae's Trouble On The Line

421 Open B 194Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Treasure Hunter

439 Open B 194Francene Andresen Kanosak's Young Goddess*

430 Utility B 194Christy Dyke High Times Saucy's Star Packet*

307 Open A 193.5Mary Nee Tealcrest's Spring Into Action

427 Utility B 193.5Mary Ruth Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe*

207 Novice B 193Kathy Yardley Trefle The Story of Us

404 Open B 192.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

420 Utility B 192.5Nancy Warshauer Emma Claire II

415 Open B 191.5Richard Barker Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me



Friday - Trial 1

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

432 Utility B 191.5Nancy Warshauer Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

410 Utility B 191.5Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

303 Open A 191Joyce C Ottenad Huntleigh Tawnytyke Dressed to the 

434 Open B 191Elizabeth Hunter Angrelor's Dark Knight

441 Open B 189Nancy Warshauer Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

425 Open B 188.5Sally McLees Darn Far's Secret Code

309 Open A 188Cathy Mitchell Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa

101 Novice A 185.5Deborah Dehart Tidewater's Mystical Moment

201 Novice B 185.5Jennifer Riess Terra's Trinket of Dellhaven

103 Novice A 182Gene Holt Northern Lights Snow Buddy

441 Utility B 182Nancy Warshauer Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

211 Novice B 176Mary Beth Grieb Naughty Mme Gigi at Deermont of M



Friday - Trial 1

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

417Open B 417Utility BHeelalong Chimney Spark 398.0199.0199.0 +*

424Open B 424Utility BNorwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy 398.0199.5198.5

437Open B 437Utility BHigh Times Shake 'n Bake 397.5199.0198.5*

438Open B 438Utility BSunfire's What's On Tap 397.5198.5199.0*

422Open B 422Utility BNorwood Had To Be Ewe 396.0198.5197.5*

426Open B 426Utility BSunshine The Beat Goes On 395.5197.5198.0*

442Open B 442Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 392.5197.0195.5*

421Open B 421Utility BTwincreek's Treasure Hunter 391.0197.0194.0

404Open B 404Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 390.0197.5192.5*

427Open B 427Utility BWildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe 390.0193.5196.5*

439Open B 439Utility BKanosak's Young Goddess 389.0195.0194.0*

432Open B 432Utility BSansu Brie of Walden Farm 387.5191.5196.0

410Open B 410Utility BHimark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans 386.5191.5195.0

434Open B 434Utility BAngrelor's Dark Knight 385.5194.5191.0

441Open B 441Utility BNatalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 371.0182.0189.0



Friday - Trial 1

Preferred High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

402 Preferred Open 195Elli Schaefer Riley Boy

403 Preferred Open 192.5Elli Schaefer Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing

412 Preferred Open 184Joanne C Sweesy Centurion Anticipation Bentley



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 2Shown: 3

101 185.5 1 Tidewater's Mystical Moment Deborah Dehart

103 182.0 2 Northern Lights Snow Buddy Gene Holt

104 NQ Rocco Ruddock Chris Ruddock



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 6 Qualified: 5Shown: 5

205 197.5 1 Apparition Gleeful Spirit Debra Bellm

209 194.0 2 Melrae's Trouble On The Line Theresa Welker

207 193.0 3 Trefle The Story of Us Kathy Yardley

201 185.5 4 Terra's Trinket of Dellhaven Jennifer Riess

211 176.0 Naughty Mme Gigi at Deermont of Muma Mary Beth Grieb

208 ABS Magjak's Order of the Phoenix Lisa Kronsberg



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 9 Qualified: 3Shown: 9

307 193.5 1 Tealcrest's Spring Into Action Mary Nee

303 191.0 2 Huntleigh Tawnytyke Dressed to the Nine Joyce C Ottenad

309 188.0 3 Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa Cathy Mitchell

301 NQ Pogo S Porter Wendy Porter

302 NQ Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley

305 NQ Solachi Att'a My Price Range Sally McLees

306 NQ Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver

308 NQ Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight Cindy Winters

310 NQ Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 33 Qualified: 23Shown: 30

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

417 199.0 1+ Heelalong Chimney Spark Dick Guetzloff1815

438 199.0 2 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger515

437 198.5 3+ High Times Shake 'n Bake Kori Bevis215

424 198.5 4 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis115

426 198.0 Sunshine The Beat Goes On Sandy Flaaten115

436 198.0 HighRoller Crazy Red Head Pamela Guzman115

422 197.5 Norwood Had To Be Ewe Elizabeth Hunter115

428 197.5 Half Moon Irresistable Impulse Brenda Enders115

433 197.5 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer115

416 196.5 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller12

427 196.5 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth12

432 196.0 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer12

444 196.0 Lola Sugar and Spice Kathryn Harvey12

440 195.5 Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman12

442 195.5 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn12

410 195.0 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall12

421 194.0 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Lynn Bauer9

439 194.0 Kanosak's Young Goddess Francene Andresen9

404 192.5 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller9

415 191.5 Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me Richard Barker6

434 191.0 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter6

441 189.0 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer

425 188.5 Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

401 NQ Sugar Baby's Selena Nancy Muller

405 NQ Wingssong Moves Like Jagger Nancy Muller

414 NQ Sandy Creek Wanna'Be Like Me Mara Wacker

420 NQ Emma Claire II BJ Carr

430 NQ High Times Saucy's Star Packet Christy Dyke

435 NQ Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard

443 NQ Turbo's Sergio On Broadway Theresa Welker

411 ABS Albee Flying Solo Liz Drexler

431 ABS Tanbark's Ubetcha Yvonne M Piefer

445 ABS Lochinvar's Sweet Liberty Joan Senyard



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 5 Qualified: 0Shown: 5

501 NQ Winbucks It'll All Be Clear Charles Harrison

503 NQ Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

504 NQ Heritage's Tiptop Sugar Pop Dream JoAnn Hankemeyer

505 NQ Finn Sharon Reiss

506 NQ Tawnytyke's Rhinestone Cowboy Donna Welborn



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 34 Qualified: 19Shown: 31

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

424 199.5 1 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis3015

437 199.0 2+ High Times Shake 'n Bake Kori Bevis1315

417 199.0 3 Heelalong Chimney Spark Dick Guetzloff415

438 198.5 4+ Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger215

422 198.5 Norwood Had To Be Ewe Elizabeth Hunter115

404 197.5 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller115

426 197.5 Sunshine The Beat Goes On Sandy Flaaten115

421 197.0 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Lynn Bauer115

442 197.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn115

435 196.5 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard12

419 196.0 Ragin's Red Velvet @ Heelalong Kay Guetzloff12

439 195.0 Kanosak's Young Goddess Francene Andresen12

434 194.5 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter9

430 194.0 High Times Saucy's Star Packet Christy Dyke9

427 193.5 Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth9

420 192.5 Emma Claire II BJ Carr9

410 191.5 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall6

432 191.5 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer6

441 182.0 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm Nancy Warshauer

401 NQ Sugar Baby's Selena Nancy Muller

405 NQ Wingssong Moves Like Jagger Nancy Muller

414 NQ Sandy Creek Wanna'Be Like Me Mara Wacker

415 NQ Grove's Blue Skies Smiling On Me Richard Barker

416 NQ Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller

423 NQ Riley Roo Shannon Wacker

425 NQ Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

428 NQ Half Moon Irresistable Impulse Brenda Enders

433 NQ Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer

436 NQ HighRoller Crazy Red Head Pamela Guzman

440 NQ Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman

444 NQ Lola Sugar and Spice Kathryn Harvey

445 EXC Lochinvar's Sweet Liberty Joan Senyard

411 ABS Albee Flying Solo Liz Drexler

431 ABS Tanbark's Ubetcha Yvonne M Piefer



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Preferred Novice

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 0

801 ABS Wintersong's Magic Flute Nancy Spear



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 3Shown: 3

POC

Pts

402 195.0 1 Riley Boy Elli Schaefer12

403 192.5 2 Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing Elli Schaefer9

412 184.0 3 Centurion Anticipation Bentley Joanne C Sweesy



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Preferred Utility

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 0Shown: 3

POC

Pts

402 NQ Riley Boy Elli Schaefer

403 NQ Borgo's Don't Want to Miss a Thing Elli Schaefer

412 NQ Centurion Anticipation Bentley Joanne C Sweesy
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